
Deborah Floyd
School Improvement Specialist
dfloyd@wacsd.com

Camille Barbosa
Attendance Clerk
cbarbosa@wacsd.com

Dr. David Stubblefield
Principal
Campus Behavior Coordinator
dstubblefield@wacsd.com
(214) 683-6902

Jailen Douglas
Generalist
jdouglas@wacsd.com

Chip Bloecher
CTE Educator
sbloecher@wacsd.com

Heather Barham
ARD Facilitator
hbarham@wacsd.com

Cheyenne Stone
ABI Specialist
Campus Behavior Coordinator
cstone@wacsd.com

Richa Bhatt
Science Educator
rbhatt@wacsd.com

Emily Ingram
Registrar
eingram@wacsd.com

Bridget Jaecks
Mental Health Coordinator
bjaecks@wacsd.com
214-241-1104

Marian Ingram
English Educator
mingram@wacsd.com

Summer Leigh
Generalist
sleigh@wacsd.com

Bryan Eaton
Social Studies Educator
beaton@wacsd.com

Leslie Leuck
EB Specialist
lleuck@wacsd.com

Pooja Nayar
Math Educator
pnayar@wacsd.com



Sharon Warwick
Art  Educator
swarwick@wacsd.com

Alex Troxtell
CCMR Counselor
atroxtell@wacsd.com
469-669-9165


